Request for Support of the 2019 Robert Howe Fire Safety Poster/ Calendar

This Year Marks the 28th year of this very important Program.



This project would not be possible without the Dedicated support from Sponsors like you!







Please consider donating again this year, to make this year the biggest and best year yet. This year will be the 28th Annual State Fire Safety Poster/Calendar Project. Every year for over 27 years, the printing of the calendar has been made possible with the support of sponsors like you! Again, this year we are asking for your donation to help support this statewide project.

The Robert Howe Fire Safety Calendar formerly named the fire safety calendar program goes hand and hand with the many fire safety programs organized by local fire departments around Fire Prevention Week. Once more, our objective is to provide calendars to students statewide.

Your contribution is vital in helping us reach the goal to keep our children and all Vermonters safe from fire.

In Vermont schools, children learn important fire safety messages such as: Stop, Drop and Roll, Stay Low in a Fire, Electrical Safety, Scald Prevention; also the importance of Smoke Detectors, Sprinkler Systems, Fire Drills and Home Exit Plans. During the month of October, all 3rd grade students are asked to portray the fire prevention messages they have learned in a drawing. After judging by a team of judges thirteen students' drawings are chosen to illustrate a fire safety message for each month as well as the cover in the next State Fire Safety Calendar.

Through the distribution of this calendar, the children share the messages at home with their families helping to further prevent the tragedy of fire.

Please send your donations to support the 2019 calendar to

L. Brown & Sons Printing Inc. 14-20 Jefferson Street, Barre, VT 05641

All money collected will be used for the printing costs of the calendar. Distribution of the Calendars is paid for by Vermont Division of Fire Safety. We ask that all contributions be submitted by November 15th.

And please make your checks payable to L. Brown & Sons Printing Inc.

Help Us Keep This Life Saving Program Alive For Our Kids!